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Women / AS / AS d10 gp1
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elaina Shipp4042
Taylor

8.700 9.000 8.9009.025 35.625
4 3 3 4 1 

1 

Lily Gumos2210
Bayside  FL

8.750 8.850 9.0008.850 35.450
2T 4T 4 2T 2 

2 

El  Grubbs4041
Taylor

8.750 8.850 9.0008.800 35.400
2T 4T 5 2T 3 

3 

Mariyah Woullard4043
Taylor

8.600 8.850 9.2508.450 35.150
5 4T 10 1 4 

4 

Ava Craft2207
Bayside  FL

8.100 9.300 8.8508.750 35.000
7T 1 6 5T 5 

5 

Sarah Shoonover2234
Bayside  FL

9.150 7.950 8.7258.725 34.550
1 12 7 8 6T

6T

Adaelyn Pellnitz2221
Bayside  FL

8.450 9.050 8.4008.650 34.550
6 2 8T 9 6T

6T

Kinley Wright4044
Taylor

8.050 8.800 8.8508.650 34.350
9 7 8T 5T 8 

8 

Amelia Brazzell2205
Bayside  FL

7.700 8.600 8.8259.125 34.250
10 9T 1T 7 9 

9 

Xena Russel2214
Bayside  FL

7.450 8.750 8.3009.125 33.625
12 8 1T 10 10 

10 

Finleigh Henry-DeBell2212
Bayside  FL

8.100 8.450 8.1007.950 32.600
7T 11 12 11 11 

11 

Lillienne Shareef2227
Bayside  FL

7.500 8.600 7.3508.200 31.650
11 9T 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / AS / AS d10 gp2
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erika Wagner2275
Beaches

9.175 8.850 9.1009.050 36.175
1 8 5 2 1 

1 

Mikaela Vazquez3800
Reflex - FL

8.800 9.400 8.8009.150 36.150
2 1 3 5T 2T

2T

Zeeonia Williams2230
Bayside  FL

8.600 9.350 9.0009.200 36.150
3 2 2 4 2T

2T

Maddison Batten3393
Legendz Of Ocala

8.000 9.150 9.2259.400 35.775
7 4 1 1 4 

4 

Ella Virelli2232
Bayside  FL

7.850 9.050 8.8008.950 34.650
9 5T 6 5T 5 

5 

Kaley Micklitsch2219
Bayside  FL

8.400 8.500 8.6258.900 34.425
4 11 7 9 6 

6 

Emma Kennedy2213
Bayside  FL

8.200 8.700 9.0508.250 34.200
5 9 10T 3 7 

7 

Anezka Vodrazkova3861
SKY Gymnastics

7.000 9.050 8.7009.075 33.825
12 5T 4 7 8T

8T

Yvaine Avalos2220
Bayside  FL

8.100 8.950 8.4508.325 33.825
6 7 9 10 8T

8T

Claire Leach2217
Bayside  FL

7.800 9.200 8.6508.000 33.650
10 3 12 8 10 

10 

Falyn Rauch2224
Bayside  FL

7.750 8.600 8.0508.500 32.900
11 10 8 11 11 

11 

Kaily Ravida4371
Bayside  FL

7.900 8.350 8.0008.250 32.500
8 12 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / AS / AS d10 gp3
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melanie Lara3796
Reflex - FL

9.400 9.600 9.3759.775 38.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Michel3798
Reflex - FL

9.150 9.250 9.3009.100 36.800
2 3 5 2 2 

2 

Saipragna Prakash2269
Beaches

8.650 9.300 9.1009.450 36.500
3 2 2 5 3 

3 

Eva Harper2270
Beaches

8.500 8.650 9.2509.350 35.750
4 10 3 3 4 

4 

Gabi Kind2216
Bayside  FL

8.300 9.200 8.9009.000 35.400
8 4 7 6T 5 

5 

Penny Copeland4040
Taylor

8.000 9.150 8.8759.300 35.325
10 5 4 8 6 

6 

Leanna Andresino2231
Bayside  FL

8.400 8.600 9.1758.850 35.025
5 11 9 4 7 

7 

Avery Lurie2218
Bayside  FL

8.350 9.125 8.7258.750 34.950
6T 6 10 9 8 

8 

Charlotte Dopkowski2620
Gallagher's

8.350 9.100 8.9008.550 34.900
6T 7T 11 6T 9 

9 

Everleigh Tenney2228
Bayside  FL

7.500 9.100 8.5509.025 34.175
12 7T 6 10 10 

10 

Laine Petagna2222
Bayside  FL

7.650 9.100 8.4008.925 34.075
11 7T 8 12 11 

11 

Manon Guilbard3472
Motions Unlimited

8.250 7.700 8.4507.200 31.600
9 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / AS / AS d10 gp4
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brielle Kuder2271
Beaches

8.750 9.000 9.3759.375 36.500
4 6T 3 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Alus2624
Gallagher's

8.700 9.325 8.8009.550 36.375
5 3 1 8 2 

2 

Ellie Trepanier2623
Gallagher's

8.775 9.500 8.9509.075 36.300
3 1 5 6 3 

3 

Brianna Qeraj3859
SKY Gymnastics

9.000 8.850 9.0759.350 36.275
1 8 4 4 4 

4 

Katarina Conjar2619
Gallagher's

7.950 9.350 9.3259.400 36.025
11 2 2 2 5 

5 

Kendall Ring2225
Bayside  FL

8.325 8.800 9.2008.850 35.175
8 9 7 3 6 

6 

Caylin Bledsoe4388
Edge Gymnastics TN

8.550 9.000 8.9258.450 34.925
7 6T 10 7 7 

7 

Mya Estes2209
Bayside  FL

8.050 9.250 8.7258.500 34.525
10 4 9 10 8 

8 

Arianna McCarthy2899
Gym Force

8.625 8.350 8.6508.725 34.350
6 10 8 11 9 

9 

Gwen Bell2204
Bayside  FL

8.100 7.800 8.9758.950 33.825
9 11 6 5 10 

10 

Lindie Lingle3395
Legendz Of Ocala

7.100 9.100 8.7508.150 33.100
12 5 11 9 11 

11 

Sedona Souza3468
Motions Unlimited

8.900 7.400 8.6258.000 32.925
2 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / AS / AS d10 gp5
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Clark2618
Gallagher's

8.775 9.250 9.3509.300 36.675
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

McKenzie Martin3797
Reflex - FL

8.850 9.475 8.9009.225 36.450
1 1 3 6 2 

2 

Amanda Ruiz2208
Bayside  FL

8.200 9.350 9.2759.050 35.875
8T 2 6 2 3 

3 

Brooke Pothier2223
Bayside  FL

8.550 9.100 9.0009.075 35.725
4T 4T 5 3 4 

4 

Leah Schrieber2226
Bayside  FL

8.400 8.800 8.9509.250 35.400
6 7 2 4T 5 

5 

Sophia Venezio3860
SKY Gymnastics

8.600 8.750 8.8509.175 35.375
3 8 4 7T 6 

6 

Rilyn Stiegler3901
South Florida

8.000 9.100 8.6258.775 34.500
11 4T 8 10 7 

7 

SophieJoon  Alfonso2202
Bayside  FL

8.150 8.600 8.8508.700 34.300
10 9 9 7T 8 

8 

Joslin Gonzalez2203
Bayside  FL

8.200 9.000 8.7508.250 34.200
8T 6 12 9 9 

9 

Olivia Sanderson3475
Motions Unlimited

8.550 8.050 8.4758.525 33.600
4T 12 10 11 10 

10 

Sophia Szucs3474
Motions Unlimited

8.250 8.100 8.0008.450 32.800
7 11 11 12 11 

11 

Sophia Yaniero3863
SKY Gymnastics

6.000 8.150 8.9509.025 32.125
12 10 7 4T 12 

12 
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Women / AS / AS d10 gp6
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

AnneMarie Fitzwater2235
Bayside  FL

9.000 9.600 9.6009.600 37.800
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Emerson Edixon3906
South Florida

8.750 9.350 8.9259.200 36.225
3 2 4 8 2 

2 

Sydney Jackson2898
Gym Force

9.050 9.200 9.0008.800 36.050
1 4T 7T 4T 3 

3 

Brooke Knighting3902
South Florida

8.100 9.300 9.7508.800 35.950
8T 3 7T 1 4 

4 

Brooklyn McCutchan3905
South Florida

8.100 9.000 9.0009.325 35.425
8T 9 2 4T 5 

5 

Madison Fletcher2276
Beaches

8.650 9.050 8.5758.800 35.075
5 7T 7* 12 6T

6T

Ava Hickey3473
Motions Unlimited

8.700 8.750 8.8258.800 35.075
4 10 7* 9 6T

6T

Aubrey Wagnon2206
Bayside  FL

7.600 9.200 9.0009.150 34.950
12 4T 5T 4T 8 

8 

Nina Wasluk3862
SKY Gymnastics

7.825 8.600 9.1009.150 34.675
11 11 5T 3 9 

9 

Katelyn Hall2211
Bayside  FL

8.150 9.050 8.7008.700 34.600
7 7T 11 11 10 

10 

Flynne Lunt3469
Motions Unlimited

8.100 8.500 8.7259.225 34.550
8T 12 3 10 11 

11 

Sienna Russel2215
Bayside  FL

8.550 9.150 8.9507.550 34.200
6 6 12 7 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Gasparilla D
Meet Results
Feb 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/24/2019 1:52 PM

Women / AS / AS d10 gp7
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Janovyak2622
Gallagher's

8.900 9.550 9.4009.500 37.350
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Alexis Sandrik2273
Beaches

8.975 9.450 9.3259.275 37.025
2 4T 3 3 2 

2 

Hailey Rizza3907
South Florida

8.350 9.500 9.4509.600 36.900
10 2T 1 1 3 

3 

Juliette  Sawyer4387
Edge Gymnastics TN

8.450 9.500 9.1759.075 36.200
8 2T 6 5 4 

4 

Rene Banner2272
Beaches

8.650 9.425 9.2508.800 36.125
6 6 8 4 5 

5 

Hollis Gillespie4363
Legendz Of Ocala

9.050 9.000 9.0009.050 36.100
1 10 7 7 6 

6 

Ella Wilbur2229
Bayside  FL

8.400 9.300 9.1509.175 36.025
9 7 4 6 7 

7 

Gaby Kernizan3904
South Florida

8.250 9.450 8.5759.150 35.425
11 4T 5 12 8 

8 

Henessy Hernandez3903
South Florida

8.700 9.200 8.9008.550 35.350
4T 8T 10 8 9 

9 

Bailee Osborne2900
Gym Force

8.500 9.200 8.8258.425 34.950
7 8T 11 9 10 

10 

Ava Law3471
Motions Unlimited

8.700 8.350 8.7008.350 34.100
4T 12 12 10T 11 

11 

Jasmine Reyes3396
Legendz Of Ocala

8.050 8.700 8.7008.625 34.075
12 11 9 10T 12 

12 
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Women / AS / All Ages
Session: D10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bayside  FL L 111.325 26.900 28.300 28.050 28.075
21T 1T 3

2 Beaches L 111.200 26.900 28.175 28.175 27.950
31T 3 1

3 South Florida L 110.425 25.800 28.300 28.125 28.200
14 1T 2

4 Motions Unlimited L 104.700 26.300 25.600 26.550 26.250
43 4 4
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Women / AS / All Ages
Session: D10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Reflex - FL S 111.600 27.400 28.475 28.150 27.575
21 1 2

2 Gallagher's S 111.375 26.450 28.400 28.450 28.075
12 2 1

3 SKY Gymnastics S 106.875 25.425 26.650 27.675 27.125
33 4 3

4 Legendz Of Ocala S 106.400 25.100 27.250 27.075 26.975
44 3 4

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


